SCORPION

XCERARMICZDHPSZERS BHRAICBED+RICEREL TS,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly.

OKNRIFEITIBICFHEAL THD £T, ATV APV DRIRDIRIC @AV TF AP/ —YTHT BRI, EXAVPEREEL IBNELS
SEICLTLEET W, XU TFYAPHEITORENLEH IR, BELKS [cREMITTLRE W,
DIRFEES U [FUHI——HBAELTEEAVGDE T,

@ Take care not to lose parts or screws etc. when performing

@ This instruction manual follows the model's order of assembly.
maintenance or replacing parts.

Please keep and refer to this manual for maintenance or when
replacing parts. Users unfamiliar with maintaining and assembling
this model should contact their Kyosho distributor or hobby shop.

KKyOSHD

HE FINEST RADIO CONTROL MODELS

KUBHRDIH, FEBRELTY 2HENB XY, (F1%)
No. 30613

*Specifications are subject to change without prior notice!
© Copyright 2023 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 2 4E T #5 8 5

30613-MM06




fthic €% X %% / ITEMS REQUIRED FOR OPERATION

HIZTICRERIER
Tools required

EAT 3 IROMRVICEE. +HERELTIEZ W,
CAUTION: Handle tools carefully!

FyMIA>TWRIE —iRHG TR 7oty —
TOOLS INCLUDED TOOLS ACCESSORIES
.7‘(%[/‘/9“ .5:/7'./\0\/7_ .?&F?ﬁ%%calﬁu
Hex wrenches Needle Nose Pliers nstant Slue
I ]
[ ]
: ! "i"-...'
el S
: ; s
| ESmREs -] W\
@ Screw Cement Scissors
9 No0.36231

&

mtFLUF
Cross Wrench

@ | ,'

SPHA7IyI—<—
SP KNIFE EDGE REAMER

W=y /\—
Wire Cutters

TIRMIAARET, BE#EET ~15mmD
NHIFHTEBITETY,

No need to pre-drilll Drills neat 1 ~ 15mm
holes directly!

sc222() / sC223 .
" s o . © | Py
avILUF Paint
Shock Wrench BAOYyY—F417
Sharp Hobby Knife @RT 1 DREITIE
RUB—RZA
BRPBECTT,

@For painting the body,
use polycarbonate
paints for models!

?

i @@ED
7

2F v V)T —R1ESCEAGIENHEE (7O7R) Radio transmitter with at least 2 channels for 1 servo 1 ESC.

Q@ZDF vy MNTIF2F v >RILTH—IR @ 7 ORDEERWE, ZORICHEDEA
1ESCO 7aRNRETT, EESE LTSN,

@ This kit requires a 2 channel radio @For more information on the transmitter,

Suitable servos,receiver,Battery & electric speed controller

BRATEBY—R - BEH - 7\/74741“%

transmitter. kindly refer to the instruction manual of W H—R
the transmitter. Servo

7777777777 ~ == —— =
82147 T5ILAE-5-05E
Syncro 24GHz E=2 =Mt 82274 for Brushless Motorn N
(v 4 ORE) H—7K KS4031-06W .
Syncro 2.4GHz Tx/Rx Set SERVO KS4031-06W
(w/Gyro) /<

- MAX 21mm \

IXIEHE

Transmitter

\{
Le Mans £—4—(F5%-304—>)
Le Mans motor (Brush.30turn)

I
I
I
I
I
I
‘ 37031 . 7 ~ 7
: o+ 2408 Electric speed
FFYLRE—H— 195T/2WDF 370518 controller
I LE MANS 240S Jb+ > 20SESCE0AMAX 1352—>)
I Brushless Motor 19.5T LE MANS 240S ESC (60A/MAX 13.5T)
| ~———— - — —
I . o
I3VE-H-05E
‘ for Burushed Motor 82245 o s
| 5 REAE—R/N\TR
| KA060-91W 753 E—42—F
FB57KESC 60A STS54 ==
! KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE KA060-91W | xTEﬁé
L g7001 Brushed WP ESC 60A S-plug Receiver
I
I

Battery Charger

No. 71322

SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV Ni-MH /\w 7 1) —
SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV Ni-MH Battery
No. 71324

SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV Ni-MH /X7 1)—
SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV Ni-MH Battery
No. GAB1202PB

Gens ace PSE LiPo HV 6000 (100C/7.6V/LCG)
GA-B-100C-6000-2S1P-HC-49-HV-LCG
No. GAB4202

Gens ace LiPo 4000 A kL—/\w% (60C/7.4V)
GA-B-60C-4000-2S1P-HardCase-8

@ ERETB/N\vT)—ITELT:
FREBEREEALTIEEL,
Use the charger that is
appropriate for your battery.




B3I THIME= / BEFORE YOU BEGIN

MY TORINCTEDZ EISEELTLREE L,

Q@I DHAEERHik, BELERT D,
O+ NORBZEND B,

KA—FR, RV HDELIZS, BELWKHD
ARFEIEDN, Y T2 —H—HKE) FTIERK
<fEEW,

QNS BEROFEP T A AEBEZIBVWLDICT %,
Nz5EC L TRABURNSHIT S,
O@TPEREfHHDHEEE - - -

HHZHNEL THEBIEESNDET

T IEE W,

fefe U, B@mAERT 2L THDH D &

EANENRLRDET,

Before assembling, please read the following carefully:

@First, read this instruction manual and familiarise yourself with the model’s
construction.

@Check the kit contents. Should any parts be missing, contact the retail shop from
whom the model was purchased.

@Compare nuts, bolts, screws, etc to the "Actual Size" drawings on each page
before fitting to ensure that you are installing the correct parts.

@Tighten Self tapping (TP) screws into parts until you have a secure attachment.
However, be careful not to overly tighten TP screws as the threads may be
damaged.

AN

K

| \\\\\\\,\\Q O Correct

IRRLRNRNRY X Wrong

FvhCiE, BORINES EXAPIYEREDE A> TWET, SASICERERITRDH D XIOTHERL THSHEIITT
<IEEW,

This kit contains screws and hardware in different metric sizes and shapes. Before using them, check the screws on the
true-to-scale diagrams on the left side in each assembly step.

@/ |\ERR D B / OTHER HARDWARE

3x12mm E'X 3x12mm Y S ER 3mm Ty Iv—-Fvhk ESEEUVY 58mm E'OR—)L
Screw F/H Screw Washer - Nut E-ring Pillow Ball

@ ff 3mm Dmmm:# 3mm @Smm 5mm Om
12mm | | 12mm

_

i o

5x10mm X)L - X7 Y5
Metal Bushing - Ball Bearing

01

@t X DELE / SCREWS

EX FrvTER YIER TPEZX v hER
Screw Cap Screw Flat Head (F/H) Screw Self-tapping (TP) Screw Set Screw

@(mam Fmm | i m




Ovbkovy—
Chassis Front

1-N3024
NutM3 (R

€ 1-513015H
~ BH M3x15mm

1-522616
CAP M2.6x16mm ‘“||||\III||||||||||||||||II\||||||||||||||||\||||\|||||||||||
@y 1-513015H

1-822608

CAP M2.6x8m >

BH M3x15mm

sc2218H

1-N3024

7 .
O SC22 I|I\||\|\II\II\|||\||\|\II\II\||\|||\|\I\|||\||\|I\II\I\II\II\II\III\IN
Front 1-522616
<::, CAP M2.6x16mm
1-522608

CAP M2.6x8mm

H—REA/\—
Servo Saver

E@ SC242B

SC240

5.5

1-522608 % © ’-

CAP M2.6x8mm = SC222@® /SC223 @
1NN2620

NutM2.6




Y—Rt11\—

Servo Saver

J

- for
)
i £
i g
o o
== 83
ok a
O
r , , Y,

1-E050
E5 Clip

1-N4055N
Nylon Nut M4

—
@
S

H—REeA/N\—<O+

Servo Saver Mount
“|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
SC226B0®
BH M4x35mm




b5 0% % P — N
Main Chassis :ﬂ} Tr=
| Down Face

N
HMDIRICS A ZEDEET
Line Up

FH M3x12mm

1-S33012H
FH M3x12mm

ROKRICSA >V ZEDOEEY
Line Up

,
@
~
)
()

® 4 O [
L

|

1-S33015H | \
FH M3x15mm - J

7F7¥Y

Diff Gear RSAN—TETEMERT I EELEY,

— AL—RICEZHEDDET,
) S I'hit with a driver lightly and make a bearing matched,
and makes sure whether you go around smoothly.
,"/ B .
([
| 4
Gear Box

— Diff Unit ; 1-S13008H

BRG014 BH M3x8mm

BB 10x15x4mm
BRG014 Q

BB 10x15x4mm

1-822608
CAP M2.6x8mm




UravsRT—
Rear Shock Stay

1-813008H

BH M3x8mm @

1-S13015H
BH M3x15mm

Z/W\
N7/

b

1-513008H 1-N3024

BH M3x8mm Nut M3 1-S13015H

BH M3x15mm

H:: ,
Motor
\ i

aFENnEA  Notinclued

37021
Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn)
Le Mans 490E—42—(753//302—>)

SC225B@

) sC25B@

6.9:1|8.3:1
SC230B ©® SC230B (®
Motor Pinion Motor Pinion
31T 28T
SC225B @ SC225B (®
Spur Gears Spur Gears
4T

ﬂjﬂ]]]]ﬂ]]]]]]]]]]]]]]m 1-853003
SS M3x3mm
1-S33008H
FH M3x8mm sc2218E]

RORICEDEET
Line Up

N J 92643

R-Pin 4mm

BRG003
BB 4x8x3mm

ORGO3BK
O-Ring P3 Black




1-822612

CAP M2.6x12mm

Do not over tighten!

WO ETR!

sc2218A3

ﬁ\ﬁ

Do not over tighten!

T ETE!

1-522612

CAP M2.6x12mm

FYRvIRA
Gear Box

10/

)

&

WS
>

5 9
" < N VN
\ g v
& )4 4 -
P \

@\.
N\

1-S33008H
FH M3x8mm
x5pcs

'

Nylon Nut M3

4

1-N3033N




Jarvtrayy Dvoavy
Front Shock / Rear Shock

Omm

X 2pcs

Jarvkravy
Front Shock

DYavy
Rear Shock

#300cst
(25wt)
$C222-038[] \
( N
$C222-028
(S J -
(

DY HR7—L
Rear Sus Arm

12

SC233

SC241

7
%

" ®0
@ N/ BRG022
1-N3024 BB 6x10x3mm

B—0 I—

SC234 0

SC234 @




Rear Sus Post

SC231B@

SC231BO@

1-533008H
FH M3x8mm

SC231BO

1-S33015H
Frifdsmm 1-S33008H
FH M3x8mm

SC231B@

AE NKIEAEDNHVET
Hole has direction

ARAVTv T
Swing Shaft

1-853003
SS M3x3mm

10




yYavy
Rear Shock

sc222-038H

EEE!
Do not over tighten!
O

DT ETE

®
=
=
=4
=z
=
9o
>
=z

1-N3033N

o
Ok

m O—Jbi\—
Roll Bar

1-833008H
FH M3x8mm

11



1 7 70> A7 AT —L
Front Lower Arm

Oﬂmﬂmw

1-N4055N
Nylon Nut

ATT7ITFY IV
Steering Knuckle

18

@H

1-N2620
Nut M2.6

12




m S S =D
Front Caster Lock

4 1\
[E] IS.Smm

Thread Lock

m 7yIN—2A40OYF
Upper / Tie Rod
A
( @ LA43B
;\’\ X 2pCS
SC243B 0O
SC243BO
A
0

Q LA43B
sc222038H

m ZOVFAFH AR YaY
Front Suspension

L

=
_«

WHTEER!
Do not over tighten!

13




,mfA o

8%

8]l . /\ S\

SIENE@
J =N .

1-S33008H
FH M3x8mm

708\ IN—
Front Bumper
SC2278

SC206B@
SS M5x5mm

©

23

7O0xba7HAXRY 3>
Front Suspension

14




EDFED27mmEYRVES
AN—Y—ZFENET
Use Spacers If longe than 27mm

27mm

15




ARYIR

oY

Radio Box

26/

S{E. AE— FaYbO—5—
RX / Speed Controller

16



TUOTFIIVE
Antenna Mount

@—170889
1
—1708B@®
1-S53003
SS M3x3mm
mEmr—
- 1-S13008H
Double-sided Tape % BH M3x8mm

AF7)voavk
Steering Rod
sc2268 [l EN
SC2433@
Al |
» E 7“}‘]%% SC238C
o ) _SC226BH 1 vyl ~
&3 SANWA . JR Ql@ e
S~ )
% ‘»'
s~ NS
— %7[:@ sczzesl]
~gczeen
L = )

17




&/

*NOT INCLUDED

XFENF LA

1-833012H
FH M3x12mm

RR—2VZEUMNIEY,

N
©H

Nylon Nut M3

Parallel

21— IIVEREL Y —RMIBDORI T —

1-N3033N

Make sure throttle servo is in neutral position before installing servo horn.

AF7V>7av kR
Steering Rod
A28y MUY —RD

1-N3033N

Nylon Nut M3

18



32

G2
Wing

‘

1-S13012H
BH M3x12mm

/ \

\

\
‘o \
\ \

\\

1-N3033N
Nylon Nut M3

T
=———— )
)

= e\

1-N3033N
Nylon Nut M3

BALY. KRA—IV |
Tire / Wheel

SCH001SC

) J
N
SCT002MB@
SCH0025C
SCT002MB@®
: J




34 ETRAE

OH
1-N4055N

Nylon Nut M4

SCB001®

sc220A

C

RS

=

|9

(&)

=

©

(]

0 -5

_ Ho

5 T

2 EE

—. D s

o & o 9

o S i o

o B R e £
3 i

o
WW% 7 h

1-832606H

FH M2.6x6mm

x6pcs

07/ Q\D /’/
%@/

aO—Jbr—I ANJb Ay

Roll Cage / Helmet

20



Flange BH M3x10mm

SCB001®

1-S33008H
FH M3x8mm

21

T4
ody

B

ALY FDRES|THOENZRTET »
Cut for RX Switch _

NOLNOOS &

©)

37




R q

22




4% / EXPLODED VIEW

1-532606H ¥

SC214B

SC224YB
-S33012H

1-S13012H
1-N3033N

sc2280@
ume12 ®

sc228 @

sc228 0
7o) UM612
2) o sC228 ®

1-S32606H

$C229 0 sCc235@)

@W

SC215

~
HOKICEDEET
Line Up

1-E030

BRG003 $C2050 SC213




4#2E / EXPLODED VIEW m =

© @—17083 (a)
sc2268 -
o= N\ SC238C
LA43B y — N \ \ \
\ SC206B 6 SC2068 © f" Q //l}ﬁ\‘%f N 1-$32606H om0
& / SC240 /\ \ “{f\“\\\g{\\i $C243B O E sc22csAHMA
sC243B 0@ @/ f“ O \}— _/
g B r ’\‘ N \ \ I SC219YB G\ /302423 1.553003
<7 SC206B @ \‘ I sc226 )
‘ (A sc2068 @) N 92643 — == @ N e @ e / 1-S13008H
SC239B sCc219YBO® % = g/
L See P.26 1-N3033N W
(@ sc207B8 Q) 0 sc222-038 SC219YB

SC207B ©®

-‘\\ 1-N3024

X @
& ©¢©

" \._1-N4055N st 78

SC204©
- 03 \

(@ sc204 Q)
L

g
—sc231B (c)
1-N3033N

e

sc219YBHA

1-N3033N ‘

sc2218 H

~_

AN

), \,
1-S22616

SC219YB ®

A 1-513008H=—1-513008H
é c222-038H

See P.26

SC227B

S33008H N SC212B

sc2a2B (&) 1-N4055N

_ &5—1-E050
LA43B

1-S33008H - 3024‘33 b LA43B
sc226B[@ — CEmy i —
. 1.2 =)
1-522608— See P.26
¢ g g / g g E 1-853003
sc2438 ® —S.sc240 1-S33012H s e
$C226B @
b 1-833015H (0
2" 1.N2620 1-S33008H
(> sc241 1-S33008H
LA43B S )
X —sczzes 5] AN
57 & A o
< S .
S 1-N2620 See P-26 1-N3024 v sC233
SC226B © sc234® ) \
=~ 1-522612

@)
sc209B 1-N4032— & See P.23

SC226B G :

sc2218

1-522608

© Copyright 2023 KYOSHO CORPORATION / Z:fERTiRE 5

24

SCORPION

25




4% / EXPLODED VIEW

SCT002MB (®

Front SC222

Rear SC223

q% —SC222-03BH

—sC222@—__

a»—1-E020

O

@ ——1-E020

& —sC222-038H —_
o®—1-E020
—8C222-038H

(=)—ORG03B

=) sc222-038[

&> —8C222 @ / $C222-04
y/ —sC222() =

N
W

@—sczzz-oss

30222-03BE]

___—=——sc222-03800
@ —1-E020
(=)——sC222-03BH
(=)——ORG03B

&——sc222-03M

—sC223@ /
= -
= $C222-04
\_/ —sCc2230Q)

@ —$C222-038[
<
—sczzz-oss

sc225B @

SC230B @

Motor Pinion 2gjstBeaers
31T Gear 38T

8.3: 1

SC230B Q)

Motor Pinion ggjstBegs
28T Gear M“T

26



SCORPION Parts List

1708B

d 0

© xdpcs

® xdpcs

e =Al

R-Pin 4mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

x10pcs

E3 Clip

i ) x10pcs

E5 Clip

x10pcs

Nut M2.6

H x10pcs

Nut M3

=\ =

<} H x10pcs Hﬂ x5pcs
N >~

Nut M4 Nylon Nut M3

© M x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

e | © [
Nylon Nut M4 Flanged Nylon Nut M4

@ [H]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]ﬂ[ﬂ]]]]]]]]]]]] x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x12mm

1-513008H | 1-S13012H ] 1-513015H
@x10pcs

@ “|||||||\||||\||||||||||||||||\||||\||||||||||||||||\|||||||| x10pcs

BH M3x15mm

m:hﬂﬂ]n[ﬂﬂ]n]ﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ][ﬂ]ﬂ] x5pcs

1-522608  [1-s22612  [1-s22616 |
x5pcs

X5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs ) x10pcs
(©) [ m () | mmmm |
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

BRGO001 BRGO003

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs

BRG014

BRG022

BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

ORGO03B

ORGO03BK

@ B x10pcs o ' x10pcs
O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black
1708B Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) hZ=T 7B+ v v 7RHEEA)
92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10pcs) A7y TE >/ brmm/10A)
1020  E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) EU>4(E20/10)
1030 E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) U (E30/10A)
1050  E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) EU24(ESO/10A)
1-N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs) Fv MM26x2.0/10A)
1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) Fv MM3x24/10A) 1-N3024
1-N4032 Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) 7w MM4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032

(

(
1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
1-853003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs)
1-S13008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-813012H Button Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-S13015H Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs)
1-822612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs)
1-S22616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs)
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-S33012H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-833015H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
BRG001 Shield Bearing (5x10x4)4pcs
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3)4pcs
BRG014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4)2pcs
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3)2pcs
ORGO03B  O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10pcs
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black)10pcs

(

(
Ty bM3x33) F1B> (5A)
T hMAXS.5) 748> (5A)
FTYMMAXSE)7Z2Y FABV(5A)
£y FERAM3X3/10A)
REVERM3X8)(N\YIR/10A)
REVERM3XT12(NYIZ/10A)
REVERAM3XIS)ANYIR/T0A)
Fry TERM26x8/51)
FryTERAM26x12/5A)
FrvTERM26x16/5A)
HFIERM26x6)( NI Z/10A)
HIERM3XB) NV T A/10A)
HIEAM3X12)(NYIZ/10A)
HIERM3X15)(N\YZZ/10A)
=1 ERTYJ (5x10x4)4A
I=IVRRT )T 4x83)AA
Z=IVRRT) 7 (10x15x4) 20
I=IVRRT) 5 (6x10x3)2A
0 JP3A L) 10N
07 (P3/75v7)10A

SC201

x2pcs

X2pcs.

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

SC208 SC209B

x2pcs

©0O Y Y 00

SC212B SC213 SC214B
L] ollo o

SC201
SC202
SC203B
SC204
SC205
SC206B
SC207B
SC208
SC209B
SC210
SC211
SC212B
SC213
SC214B

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Roll Bar (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

Top Plate (Scorpion 2014)

A VYvy—(ROA—EA 2014)
A—Jb\—=(R3—E4>2014)

DY HRAT7—L(RI—EA 2014)
70/ha7HR7—L(RO—EF> 2014)
FYRYIR(RO—E42014)
T=LI+7870v74y N (Ra-EF 2014)
RTTU Ty b (Ra—E4 2014)
AV b3y AT—(RO—EF> 2014)
=R N=< DY MNRAI-EF>2014)
DY HRT L~ (RO—EF> 2014)
)Yy 3vI A7 —(Ra—EA> 2014)
FYRYIAR YN AI—EF> 2014)
ET—4—7L—h(Ra—-EF> 2014)

My T TL—M(RO=EZA 2014)

27



SCORPION Parts List

SC215B SC216B SC217B

O O
x2pcs
O O
X2pcs X2pcs D]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]]l]ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
SC218B

=———
(a]) _ BH M3x12mm x2pcs
b i

I‘@' FH M3x12mm x2pcs
© x2pcs H
Nylon Nut M3 x4pcs
SC219YB (Yellow)
NN e
@ I b 4
o = — Jepen
) mi Ib)
2 30 b
[~ === ——
o == 20
(mmmmmmm ) = om ()
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC220
—

(O

SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RyIN=TL—FQAAI—EF> 2014)
SC216B  Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A=y R QA/AD—EA> 2014)
SC217B  Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) T 7HA4 v bz (RO—E7> 2014)
SC218B  Wing Mount Set (Scorpion 2014) DAV My MAO-EFY 2014)
SC219YB  Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)  ZV 4Ry Aty k (A ITE—/A0—EF> 2014)
SC220 Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) O—)Lr—%y b (RO—E4>2014)
SC221B  Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) )Yo—IVr—o4yh(Ra—EF> 2014)

28

SC222

$C222-01 x2pcs 7
SC222-02B x2pcs (d}
ol D [ o
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

o I X2pcs
x2pcs

SC222-03B SC222-04

@ x4pcs

$C222-04@ x2pcs

d)

W

SC223-01 x2pcs

SC223-02 x2pcs
©] ) |
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(I I X2pcs
x2pcs
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) 7avha3vry b (RO—EF 2014)
SC222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ b/3vsy4 7+ QA/AI—EA 2014)

SC222-02B Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7043y A71)49 QAJAI—E74 2014)
SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) >3y 7Z/\—Y 4w M (RAI—EF> 2014)
SC222-04  Shock Gasket 10mm (4pcs) 23w HR Y 10mm (@A)

SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) JY¥ayvity b (RO—E4> 2014)
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) )3y 747 b QA/AO—EF> 2014)
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) J+¥/3w 274 QA/AI—EF> 2014)



SCORPION Parts List

SC226B SC227B

B o

E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs

(o & ©f
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

[

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

® x2pcs © 203

ﬂ
© x2pcs

@ Mﬂﬂmm
SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs @ x2pcs  xdpes

o |—

X2pcs

©

x2pcs

SC224YB
SC225B
SC226B
SC227B
SC228
SC229
SC230B
SC231B
SC232
SC233
SC234
SC235
SC236B
SC237B
§C238C

Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)

Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014)

Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014)
Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014)
Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014)

Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014)

Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

49 (A IA—/AO—EF> 2014)
AN=FYty b (RO—-EA>2014)
Y=k A N\—ty F(RO—EF 2014)
7Y M\VIN=(RO—EF>2014)
T4V F=I\=YEyMRI-EA> 2014)
Fr4yh(RO—EF> 2014)
EZFVF7 1y (RO-E4> 2014)
DY ARA My b (RO—EF 2014)
A% T QAAI—EF 2014)
Y RA=IVPH AV QANAT—E A 2014)
RS Tvov—1y b QNAI—ESY 2014)
Frov Ty b RO-EFV 2014)
TYTFAMTEY QMATD—EF Y 2014)
TAYIMRY 3/ MMRO—EF 2014)
BANT =Y QA/AD—EF> 2014)

SC239B

O Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
xdpcs x8pcs x2pcs
SC243B
it IO
(a)
® x2pcs o @@ x2pcs

® x2pcs

® x2pcs
@ x2pcs
SC239B  Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) 70V =LY% 7 MARO—-EA2014)

SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26E Ry MR—Jb (BA/AI—EA 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  58mmxM3E Ry hR—)b dAJRD—E 7> 2014)
SC242B  4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pos/Scorpion 2014) 48mmxM267—IbFy F QAJZI~E4> 2014)
SC243B  Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) A0y Ry b (RO—E4> 2014)
SCB001  Clear Body Set (Scorpion 2014) T RT1y b (RO—EF 2014)
SCHO01SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 707 M =Jb{f7/70~LtyFANAI-EAY 2014)
SCH002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chromes2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  UYRA =l (#770—LoAyFANAT-EFY 2014)
SCTO01HB  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ MA 4 (1\—RF2AN/AT—E4> 2014)
SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcsiwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) U724 ¥ (3747 NA Y F—HA3—E7 2014)
LA43B 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) R—IVIVF58¢(12A)

UMB12  Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 7797 QAJULTIMASC)

29



SCORPION Option Parts List

SC219BKB (Black) / R (Red) / WB (White)
- s
el 1| =
° ° = 50
[ =)\ =
(o) = °0
(e d) om (um
Flange BH M3x10mm xdpcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC222R (Red)

$C222-01 x2pcs 7
$C222-02 x2pcs ©
ol ) |
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

SC223R (Red)

7
SC223-01 x2pcs
$C223-02 x2pcs P (d]

2 Ol

E-Ring 2mm x6pcs 0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs

SC251B SC252B

For HG Shock For HG Shock

SC219BKB  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014) FIFRYIREY M TZ99IA—EA 2014)
SC219R  Radio Box Set (Red/Scorpion 2014) VA RYIAEY Ly MAI—EF> 2014)
SC219WB  Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion) SIFRYIAEY M ETA MA—RADI-EFY)
SC222R Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 70V havity b Ly R/INRE—7)
SC223R Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) Yvavyy b Ly R/IMRER—7)

SC224BKB  Wing (Black/Scorpion 2014) DA VG (T 297/ A—EF> 2014)

SC224RB  Wing (Red/Scorpion 2014) 945 (Ly RIAD—EA> 2014)
SC224WB  Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) DAY (K74 MA—RZAD—EFY)
SC251B Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) 70V M3y AT—(B—RAO—EFY)
SC2528 Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) J¥Y3vIRT—(4—RA1—EFY)

30

SC253B
[ Long W/B [
From SCW022 @G‘WMW
© ® x2pcs
()| mmmm x4pcs
FH M3x12mm
SC254B SC255B
Long W/B
From SCW022 oo © ©pm X6pcs
O FH M2.6x6mm
O ©Dmm X2pCS
FH M2.6x8mm
©||0 (@)
SC256
( ] Dj] HDjj] D O x4pcs
@ x2pcs SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs @ x2pcs
SC257

20mm WIDE
% . = &

SC258B
9 For WIDE

O x2pcs

SCB004B

i @& x2pcs

Il

Light Bucket Set

(&) mmmm x6pcs
FH M3x12mm

TOMAHAWH -
TOMAHAWH

TOMAHAWH
TOMAHAWH

©(Jmm x4pcs
Cap M2.6x8mm

© [ @) x2pcs
Cap M2x10mm

(o @ x4pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

SC253B  Rear Sus. Plate W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) )+ 7L —W/B273mm (4—RX2—E4Y)
SC254B Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) FRy7AX%> M/B273mm (2—HRAJ—E4Y)
SC255B  Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion) pyTTL—MB—RRO—EFY)

SC256 Hard Rear Sus. Post (Turbo Scorpion) N=RFHRRAME—RAD—EFY)
SC257 Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion) TARTOV N —LIv T MA—RAO—EFY)
SC258B  Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion) 240y R (A—RAI-EFY)

SCB004B  Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) JUTRT1EY (FREF—7)



SCORPION Option Parts List

SCH001CM / BK SCH002CM / BK
CM (Shiny Chrome) _ CM (Shiny Chrome)
BK (Black) BK (Black)

x2pcs

SCHO003BK/SCB /Y SCH004BK /SCB /Y

BK (Black) BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome) SCB (Satin Chrome)
Y (Yellow) Y (Yellow)

) x2pcs

SCH006W / BK / SCB

W (White) W (White)
BK (Black) / BK (Black) N
SCB (Satin Chrome) / SCB (Satin Chrome) AN
@ Ml )| x2pcs
For 2.2inch Rear Tire
For 2.2inch Front Tire Need SCW020

S

SCT001SB / MB

SB (Soft)
MB (Medium)

SCT002SB (Soft)

@ x2pc

® x2pcs

SCT003H/ MB / SB

H (Hard)
MB (Medium)
SB (Soft)
© x2pcs O x2pcs

SCHO01CM  Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 700/ M4 =)V (J0—LAyFRNAT-EF 2014)

SCHO01BK  Front Wheel (Blacki2pcs/Scorpion 2014) OV NRA=IV(TZ97RNAI—EA 2014)
SCHO002CM  Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1) ¥7KA =)L (J0—LAYF2AAO—E7 2014)
SCH002BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y RA=IV(TZ9 IR NAD—E X 2014)
SCHO03BK ~ Front Wheel (Blacki2pcs/BEETLE 2014)  TOV M RA— )V (T 572N/ E—b 2014)
SCHO03SCB Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) - 700/ MRA—Ib (4 770—LAvF 2N €=M 2014)
SCH003Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE2014) 70V MRA—)L (A ZO—2A/E—ML2014)
SCHO04BK  Rear Wheel (Blacki2pcsBEETLE 2014)  UrikA —)L (759420 /E— ML 2014)
SCHO04SCB Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) )7k A —Jb (4770~ LoAyF2AE—~Mb 2014)
SCHO004Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) Y RA—IV A TO—2A/E—Fb 2014)
SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 2248 707 M —IV QNF7A MAI-EA 2014)
SCHO05BK 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 2248 70 M=V QN7 799/A3-E 47 2014)
SCHO05SCB 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) - 2247F8 70N =l QA 7/90=Lty#RI-E 47 2014)
SCHO0BW 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 224 FB KA —IV QNETA MAI—-EZY 2014)
SCHO06BK 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 224 FB YA~V QN7 Z99/A2—E+> 2014)
SCHO06SCB 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) - 224 F8 44 =1V QAR 770 LobyFR2-E4 N1d)
SCHOO07W  Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) 70V M=)V (FTA M2 MR EF—))
SCHO007SCB Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcsiTomahawk) 70> MRA =) (77 0—LAvEQN IR E—7)
SCHO07Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk) 70N =LA IO—2NIRE))
SCHO08W  Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) YV RA—IV (RTA M2AIN R F—7)
SCH008SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcsiTomahawk) )47 =)L (}7>90~LAYERN I E—Y)
SCHO008Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk) DYRA=IV A IO—2AINRE—Y)

SCTO001SB  Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TOVMAY (VT N2NAT—EA 2014)
SCT001MB  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TOVNAY (STATLRNAI—ERY 2014)
SCT002SB  Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014) )Y 244 (V7 MIAA VF—18/A0—E4> 2014)
SCT003H  Front Tire Hard/2WD;2.2inch TAYV AT N—=F2WD/2.214 >V F
SCT003MB  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch TOYNAY ZTATLWD224VF
SCT003SB  Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch OV AT VT NWD2214 >V F

SCW001B
X2pcs HD7075
SCW002 SCW003
B For HG Shock B
X2p0s Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
x2pcs
of P ©f
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
(o (o
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(e (o (oo (o
BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs | | BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

FH M3x8mm x4pcs FH M3x15mm x4pcs
SCWO006 SCWO007

For HG Shock

(oo ©8 (o ©B8

BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
] 2] (o 2]

BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

SCWO008

[ o [ o
FHM3x8mm ~ FHM3x12mm  FHM3x15mm
x5pcs x2pcs x4pcs

HG Shock
Need .
SCW003 / SC251 ©
SCW007 / SC252

R x2pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCWO001B  Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)  J\—RXA>3v3—L =)L (7075/A0— 4> 2014)
SCW002  Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A—HR>Y70Y/399A7—QNAT-EF 2014)
SCW003  Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shocki2pcs/Soorpion 2014)  HG3/2 B~ A2 37— ONAT-E4 2014)
SCWO005  Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) H—ARUFHRTL—(Ra—EF> 2014)
SCWO006  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)  A—HR>)¥3vIA7—(RO—E4> 2014)
SCWO007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014)  HGY/3wBA—RY/ Y3y A7 —(RA3—K4Y 2014)
SCW008  Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)  A—RV/FVRYIAI D/ MM RO—EA> 2014)
SCW012B  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1Z/\—HIVAA 7247 M QA/AD—EF> 2014)
SCW013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) A2—EAVHGY vty GRT-E4 2014)
SCWO014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014)  7OVM\VI\— (RE=IVAAT/AT—EH> 2014)

31



SCORPION Option Parts List
SCW015B

Light Bucket Set

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCW020

® x2pcs

2.2inch

From SCH005
@ x2pcs
M x2pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

SCW016B

BH M3x8mm x6pcs ~ FH M3x10mm x2pcs
'H\HHHHHHHHHHHH\HHHHHHH\\HH Bﬂ
BH M3x25mm x1pcs Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs

SCW021B

SCW022B

Long W/B Rear Plate Set

(©um x9pcs (@) [mmm x4pcs  (um x2pcs
FH M3x8mm FH M3x15mm BH M3x5mm
SCWwW023 SCW028
For SCT002 Metal
HARD
INNER
x2pcs

©(m Q x2pcs

SCW029

Long W/B

Hard Anodized

a]

(©) ) FH M3x12mm

7075T6

SCW030

Hard 7075T6
Anodized !
Long W/B

xdpcs

SCW015B
SCW016B
SCW017
SCW020
SCW021B
SCW022B
SCW023
SCW028
SCW029
SCW030

32

Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014)
HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014)

Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon)
Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014)
Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion)

HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion)
HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion)

I MYy M-IV =y M RI-EF 2014)
BILTA VT ATA (Ra—EF>2014)
ANy My s QAATD—EF 2014)
HEX RS54 77—ty b QAAT—EA 2014)
HD Z1)wi\—/\y K QA/RAO—EF> 2014)
VI A= IA=AY 7T L=yt QBmmiA—1Y)
EIRA U F=RARYY 1\ =F/AD—EF> 2014)
AR H—=REAN=(RT=EFY)

HD 44 R 7L~ MW/B 273mm (7075 2—HRAD—E4Y)
HD £y AR M/ 273mm (7075 4R A3-E7Y)

FAT202SB

2.2inch

UV RAY QAA > F—1)
Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

® x2pcs

LA43RB / H

RB (Red)
H (Hard)

Hard Type

PNGS4828 /| PNGS4831 UuMwe02B
Only Fit 28T and 31T only
[
Steel Pinion Gear SS M3x3mm
PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch Ball Diff
OT252BK/GR/OR/R/W /Y BESCE
GR  Peppermint Green
WIDE TYPE OR  Orange
R Red
w White
Y Yellow
© ©
(] Jo Tmmmm )
(U] [o [ Titanium x2pcs
97054-2B
SCB004
for SCW017
FAT202SB  Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog) DA ERUVINIIN
LA43RB 5.8mm Ball End (Red / 12pcs) R—IVIVF58¢ (LY FM12AN)
LA43H Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) R—=IVT R (58mm//\—R/120)
PNGS4828  Steel Pinion Gear (28T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZAVFv (281) 1/48K Y F
PNGS4831  Steel Pinion Gear (31T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZAVF Y GIT) 1/48E F
UMWB02B  Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT) R—)U7 74+ (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS)
OT252BK  Wing (Black/Javelin) DA VG (T 9919+ N1) )
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) DAY (NIN=Z VMG =2fT 4N\ Y)
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) DAVG (F LI IIIEN)Y)
OT252R  Wing (Red/Javelin) (Lyk
0T252W Wing (White/Javelin) (
OT252Y  Wing (Yellow/Javelin) IAVT ATA—/F+N\)Y)
92411 Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm FRYTIv A MY R 30mm
97054-2B  LED Light Unit (052 Bulbs/L=400/Clear) ~ LEDZ- k2= M (O5/24T/L=400/2')7)




SCORPION Option Parts List

Brushless Motor
R246-8584 37031

Brushless

for
Brushless
Motor

Savt Y —4—7)L 210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

37051B

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

JUR 2408 ESC(T 5L AR/MAX1355—)
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 13.5T

Brushed Motor

37021 82245

Brushed Brushed

R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm ) —4—7)b 210mm

37031 LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum) LY 240S =% — (75 LR /1954—>)
37051B LE MANS 240 ESC (for BrushlessMAX13.5Tum) /<> 240S ESC(7 53/ L ABB/MAX13.5%—>)
37021 Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn) ~ Le Mans 490E—42— (75//30%—>)
82145 EP Starter Pack Plus EPRR—5—1\v7T5X

82147 Syncro 2.4GHz Tx/Rx Set (W/Gyro) Syncro 24GHz EZ1EkE Y b (v ORE)
82245 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA0B0-91W KAOG0-91W 75 E—52—F BAKESC60A ST

¥ —E/IN—=VIRFTEL TWRWI—=YNH D ET,
Z0iHE, RE/N—YEENTZASINTVNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

(=] ;b ]
X ANRT (AT 3 VI—YHIIGWEBY 1 & B IEE W,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=*

33



*FRRMIEIE2022F4B 1 HREDHDTY, "Kyosho Direct-Mail-Parts-Order-System" is available only for Japanese market.

BANFIN="Y) AT aVIN—")DEATE

HKENSDBABEIIAERERICRSETWEEEZEXRT

QR EIHUIED B UTUESTRIBETEART/I\ =Y P AT 3 /— VY EEA
U .TTEBDICEITENTEET,

Q@/NX—VIERETCEEZEBALTW LD BEICTHTFRWEEE. ZREAY A
Vay I TBATEIENTEEXT,

XEZIMNWHEICE D EEFHRDRED Y, RBWEBY A M TIREELEE W,
XBBITFEARIE - REARE R IBEBEEEX LOBRICED., ENZBANSEL
FFTOTHSMUHSTELIES W,

1.FTRBETHRDHLLTIESZ L,

T BELDOBIEN. COEBREBBEVNKRD W LW BIEICSEELLEV SHFED/S—YDIEEH
HNILEIBATEE T, ZORICHEI /BN BAZE 2 RIFEICHRDEBAN R L—XIIEDET,

] L2 Al
BECEBETNDBEE TORBOIAY A VIN—Y EEEI chENSRERLADET

BIETETHEBDO/NN =YD R xRN ST B ETH . RBOTAY S V=V ERE MBI NIEZFDH TEXTEEXT,
TAYSAVI—YVEEBIE. SHFLD/—YDRBVPHESZEEREICTEXLTLESIVW. EEERBEREZREIIA VLW EITNh
B CTI . BEROCEBEN BEICBEITUET,

K—EER>TVWEWSEHZEVET,

7

A: RSB TRELR B: IECHER/I—YE C: TEXHNSHWI~4 AT
R—YDORELHES EXULREEZIAS, HEROZEED. BIEIC
#ET 3, BEFLET,
: e )
RmO/— 18 ” IR—VEEE
IREEZD
AFYH—H
HENTY,
\_ )
3 ) m— E N —
2.8EICTIIBRWERIE mEAYSrYyay7THBATESET,
( )
RBAYIAMayv I TEATS,
[=] -5 [m]
https://rc.kyosho.com m
ARTF =Y AT qu)IN—Y . 7o) —%
BEEZBTHEATIIENTEET, Eﬁ
\_ )
Rkttt

T243-0021 #FIEEARTEBE3I050 ERFZIARALHI—TF
OEBVWA I —Y—HREXT
EiE 046-229-4115 Zf1M - B~ (fifRE%ZFR<)13:00~18:00



The service mentioned below is available only for Japanese market.

IV, RE L TARALRDERWVWS TS E

K<

CNSDY—EREFERICRSETEEZFET

BITED, BELTHTEF VD BDAREZSTVE LS, THANEE W

=" o2 BRAREF T ld, RAL—Y —HREABINAY RS0,
s § ALY MEEASMOETORE SBELLECH, TROSMLE LRI
227 CREFEECRAOSA. 77 v RELBEETEED <RI,

RENDEBWSEE > TREI—Y —HE,

REIICEAVEEORIE, "REI—F—EHREIC BB LS W,

BEWEEORIE. BFTICEMWHEN /ERGASEE CARO S X, i/ BRGREOR-IH, TEES, feES
(F—No)ZzBWBRE, BRBERNCEFMICHEMS TS,

zszcosmnatir: 040-229-41 15 =sscosmuati BR~em@RsR%R)13:00~1800.

xcosmvaes: 046-229-1501 Iiiimmetsy s sor

BECORBMLAtR : T243-0021 #R/IE BEXRM MHE3050 ERFIARXA VT T—TF
RERIAStt I ——HERET

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- BEUR U oo

HEWS AR

FEWE ARG FAXEZIEETEEDLIETWVWBE L. RETREIDSAEEBI T TCEEET,
HXDFZHIE BEVWEEAKEOIE—ZREL TSI,

[ & No.30613 EEEE ZAA—E#AY )
&% BLEFE |HBA
- YN (e S <1 £ B H
>MEH X—h—% ERG . T—5—
Zam CERD 1v9y
ysva
o R/CIE e &
B T
7R #38
75 8
ZEED =
Bk EEE ( ) FAX ( )
= )= [
Mgk | o ( ) FAX ( )
| B~ 2B (REE%ERC)13:00~ 1800 CBESHE R HATS : @ | ZNo.cmerm )
— N\
BEIWE T SEAMR a8/ RS mE0o— VB OBRES (F—No) EAWSRE. BEN BEMNICTEALLEE,
\_ J

KRERARE TR, BEROBEABROREICHEANTED T, BERLDO, EXRUBHVAEEZRBU THD A EEROBABRICOEEL TR, (1)~B)DBAZRE | CE=E ICRRH
LIcDRRIBL5BIERBDELA. (1)BEROFFHOEREER T HE, QFRICEDEHTAEREZFLHE, QY —EXDREDHUHDOEFEELICHTT 2158,



IKKyOSHO

HE FINEST RADIO CONTROL MODELS

REHRA S

T243-0021 #F/I|EEARMEEI050 ERFT I ZANAA V5 T—TF
@1 — T —HAEEEEE 046-229-4115

[(X-h—ErouEBSERERL T BEWAEIE  BE~2R@RE%EKR<)13:00~18:00
ZRIR/CEELHELED, | ee622306-1 PRINTED IN TAIWAN

F77 7T T s s ! = - ) |




	P001 Scorpion_out
	P002 Scorpion_out
	P003 Scorpion_out
	P004 Scorpion_out
	P005 Scorpion_out
	P006 Scorpion_out
	P007 Scorpion_out
	P008 Scorpion_out
	P009 Scorpion_out
	P010 Scorpion_out
	P011 Scorpion_out
	P012 Scorpion_out
	P013 Scorpion_out
	P014 Scorpion_out
	P015 Scorpion_out
	P016 Scorpion_out
	P017 Scorpion_out
	P018 Scorpion_out
	P019 Scorpion_out
	P020 Scorpion_out
	P021 Scorpion_out
	P022 Scorpion_out
	P023 Scorpion EX_out
	P024-025 Scorpion EX_out
	P026 Scorpion EX_out
	P027 Scorpion PL_out
	P028 Scorpion PL_out
	P029 Scorpion PL_out
	P030 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P031 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P032 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P033 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P034 kounyuu_out
	P035 FAX_out
	P036 Scorpion_out

